PG Women - CCC 2016

Rang Nachname Vorname

1 Gabriela Jacober-Wuest
2 Nicole Leuenberger

3 Nanda Walliser

4 Beatriz Perroud

5 Nadine Weder

6 Gabriela Mettler

7 Eliane Ott

8 Margelisch  Yael

Flugdatum

22.06.2016
14.08.2016
25.05.2016
23.06.2016

26.08.2016
25.08.2016
22.06.2016
10.04.2016

27.08.2016
13.08.2016
07.05.2016
30.07.2016

26.08.2016
14.08.2016
27.08.2016
20.04.2016

26.05.2016
10.09.2016
28.08.2016
11.09.2016

26.08.2016
14.08.2016
07.05.2016
30.07.2016

27.08.2016
22.06.2016
14.08.2016
15.08.2016

24.06.2016
22.06.2016
29.07.2016

Start

Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Motta Naluns

Fiesch

Alp Quader

Motta Naluns

Deltaclub Weissenstein
Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Mornera

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald

Fiesch

Fiesch

Grindelwald First

Lai Alv

DC Happy Landing

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fanas

Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Fanas

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Gleitschirmclub ZuriOberland
Fiesch

Fiesch

Grindelwald First

Lai Alv

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Fiesch

Fiesch

Lai Alv

Weissenstein

Para Delta Club des Combins
La Breya

Verbier

Lai Alv

Glider/Score

Score: 731.85
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
OZONE Swift 4
Score: 612.28
NOVA lon 4
NOVA lon 4
NOVA lon 4
NOVA lon 4
Score: 539.00
SKYWALK Poison X-Alps
Skywalk Poison X-Alps
UP Trango XC3
Skywalk Poison X-Alps
Score: 468.22
OZONE Rush 4
OZONE Rush 4
OZONE Rush 4
OZONE Rush 4
Score: 466.81
NOVA lon 4
NOVA lon 4
NOVA lon 4
NOVA lon 4
Score: 455.11
Peak 4

Peak 4

Peak 4

Peak 4

Score: 418.81

AIRDESIGN Volt 2 Superlight

Kea

AIRDESIGN Volt 2 Superlight
AIRDESIGN Volt 2 Superlight

Score: 378.64

GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10

GIN GLIDERS 111
GIN GLIDERS 111

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.0
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.0
1.0
1.2

Distanz

166.73
166.05
166.33
138.48

138.84
131.79
123.28
116.32

177.12
99.45
97.55
75.06

101.36
103.36
103.12
73.91

125.60
104.60
80.62
78.20

111.38
100.43
92.41
75.03

114.11
97.58
83.73
53.58

208.96
77.28
51.34

Score

200.08
199.26
166.33
166.18

166.61
158.15
147.94
139.58

212.54
119.33
117.06
90.07

131.77
124.02
123.74
88.69

150.72
125.52
96.73
93.84

133.66
120.52
110.89
90.04

136.93
117.10
100.48
64.30

208.96
77.28
61.61



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Anna

Sabine

Karin
Stephanie
Sabina
Sandra
Catherine
Sonja
Jocelyne
Jutta

Eva
Michéle
Valerie
Sandra
Pia
Denise
Jacqueline
Petra
Daniela
Anita
Barbara
Denise
Susann
Silvia
Tamara
Alexandrine
Brigitte
Margret
Anita
Magaly
Elsbeth
Carrie
Leta
Ariane

Grohmann

Reichlin

Fischer
Boselli
Stegmann
Matter
Bartholdi
Holzer
Treize

Mielke Nestle
Maranta
Lettingue
Metelka
Kopfli

Maria Oechslin
Fuchs
Bucher
Zellweger
Iseli

Kinzler
Henggeler
Stalder
Kupfer
Graf-Wandfluh
Hobi
Petitpierre Born
Kessler
Lehmann
Tobler
Coppey
Kaufmann
Thomas
Klauser
Kinzli

30.07.2016

09.09.2016
26.08.2016
14.08.2016
08.05.2016

18.07.2016
25.08.2016
19.07.2016
13.08.2016

Lai Alv

Barn Gliders

Fiesch

Fiesch

Lai Alv

Weissenstein
Para-Delta-Club Zug
Niesen

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Para-Delta-Club Zug

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Gleitschirmclub Emmental
Riviera Vol Libre

Freie Flieger Frutigland
Riviera Vol Libre

Deltaclub Interlaken
Paragliding Club Zirich
Parapente Club de Vercorin
Héangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Gleitschirmclub Luzern

DC Zircher Oberland
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Fluggruppe Belmond
XC-Team Séntis

Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Rheintal Gliders
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Emmental
Heinzenberg Domleschg
45 DEGREES flying team
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Fluggruppe Belmond
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Birds Gleitschirmclub
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Parapente Club de Vercorin

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald

Paragliding Club Zurich
Paragliding Club Ziirich
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn

GIN GLIDERS 111
Score: 365.72
NOVA ION 2 Light
NOVA ION 2 Light
NOVA ION 2 Light
NOVA ION 2 Light
Score: 345.72
GRADIENT Nevada
GRADIENT Nevada
GRADIENT Nevada
GRADIENT Nevada
Score: 342.84
Score: 336.30
Score: 303.24
Score: 298.63
Score: 294.72
Score: 283.39
Score: 276.25
Score: 265.47
Score: 228.93
Score: 221.53
Score: 215.72
Score: 208.83
Score: 208.12
Score: 203.15
Score: 182.81
Score: 182.59
Score: 181.82
Score: 128.36
Score: 123.76
Score: 114.66
Score: 108.13
Score: 100.89
Score: 85.58
Score: 72.16
Score: 68.48
Score: 54.11
Score: 46.48
Score: 38.57
Score: 38.54
Score: 38.47
Score: 29.46
Score: 27.55

1.0
Anzahl Fluge: 4
1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

Anzahl Fluge: 4
1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

P RPRPRPNMNNOORARREAEREAEAEAEPMNOAAPMNODAADDDMDMMDdDMDWEAEAEAELS

30.79 30.79
90.63 108.76
85.75 102.90
67.19 80.63
61.19 73.43
112.25 134.70
60.18 72.22
58.93 70.72
56.73 68.08



43
44
45
46

Marie
Barbara
Laura
Corina

Glassey
Wittwer
Lischer
Beerli

Parapente Club de Vercorin
Paragliding Club Zirich
Fluggruppe Belmond
Gleitschirmclub Ostschweiz

Score: 25.68
Score: 25.31
Score: 16.24
Score: 15.60

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

PR RN



